#### YARROW DAYS

Saturday, June 7, 2025

Products to be sold at Yarrow Days will have to fall under the following categories:

Handcrafted / Artisans / Goods \$50 per table / \$60 to preselect

Food Concessions / Commercial \$75 per space

LOCATION: Yarrow Pioneer Park, Yarrow Central Road at Kehler, Yarrow, B.C.

SET UP: Between 8:30 a.m. and 9:45 a.m. You will have vehicle access to the park at this

time, but **ALL** vehicles must be removed from the park and parked in designated exhibitor parking before setting up. Please unload quickly and directly head to the parking area, then proceed with your booth set up. (The parade starts at 10:00.) This will be in the Church parking lot, directly across the street from the park.

TIME: 9:45 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.

TAKE DOWN: Take down will start at 4:00pm. Please do not start packing up your display

before 4:00pm. It is required to dispose of your garbage to the dumpster in the

SW corner of the park.

TABLES: All vendors will be provided tables which will be under covered awnings for your

protection against Mother Nature. Tables provided are approximately 6' long. **Please bring your own seating**. We ask that you provide table skirting in good condition as this adds to the overall appearance of your display. Maximum

number of tables per exhibitor is 2.

ENTRY DEADLINE: Applications must be received by Saturday, MAY 17, 2025. 'Application for

Vendor Table Rental' form is attached. (Tables will NOT be reserved until both

application and payment are received).

RECEIPTS: Receipts will be given to you at Yarrow Days although acknowledgement of

receipt of your application will be made to you prior to Yarrow Days either by e-mail or phone. Table locations will be posted at the Information booth the

morning of Yarrow Days and your name will also be on your table.

FOOD WAIVER: If you are selling food, please sign the attached 'Food stall rental waiver' form

and return it with your 'Application for Vendor Table Rental' form. We require anyone selling food to have their Food Safe Certificate and to display it on their

table.

This is an important event in our community and we look forward to seeing all our returning friends who have supported this event in past years and meeting new friends. We want to make this year's Yarrow Days a success!

If you know of anyone else who might like to participate at this event, please pass the information along.

Any questions? Contact Mandy/Heidi yarrowcheer@gmail.com

Mailing address to send application is on the 'Application for Vendor Table Rental' form.

#### YARROW DAYS

Saturday, June 7, 2025

## **APPLICATION FOR VENDOR TABLE RENTAL**

NAME of CONTACT PERSON:			
NAME of COMPANY (if Comme	rcial):		
ADDRESS:			
CITY:			
POSTAL CODE:	TELEPHONE:		
TYPE OF PRODUCT TO BE SO	DLD:		
If you are selling food of any type, do you have Food Safe?		Yes □ No □	
*** Please attach a copy of yo	our Food Safe Certificate and make su	re to display it at your table***	
Any special requests? (There is	no power)		
Table(s)	@ \$50/TABLE or \$60/Preselect	\$	
OR			
Food/Commercial	@ \$75/SPACE	\$	
SIGNATURE:			

Tables will NOT be reserved until both application and payment are received.

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM to yarrowcheer@gmail.com BY MAY 17, 2025.

FOR E-TRANSFER, use yarrowvolunteersociety@outlook.com

\*\*\* and note that it's for a vendor booth\*\*\*

FOR CHEQUE PAYMENTS, ADDRESS:

Yarrow Volunteer Society 4670 Community St. Chilliwack, BC V2R 5E1

# YARROW DAYS

Saturday, June 7, 2025

## **FOOD STALL RENTAL WAIVER**

If you are selling food of any kind at Yarrow Days 2025, please sign the waiver below and return it to <a href="mailto:yarrowcheer@gmail.com">yarrowcheer@gmail.com</a> along with your 'Application for Vendor Table Rental' form and a photocopy of your Food Safe Certificate. We also require that you have a copy of your FOOD SAFE Certificate displayed at your booth.

I/We	representing	do attest that all food
and/or food based products offere	ed for sale by	during
the 2025 Yarrow Days events, ha	ave been prepared, stored and transpo	orted in a safe, hygienic
manner, based on food safe prin	ciples. In the event that someone sho	ould fall ill as a result o
ingesting food and/or food-based	d products purchased from	
during the 2025 Yarrow Days e	vents, the Yarrow Volunteer Society w	rill not be held liable o
accountable in any way.		
SIGNATURE:		
WITNESS:		
DATE:		